1:00p.m.
1:05p.m.

1:10p.m.

2:55p.m.

3:00p.m.

La Plata Electric Association, Inc.
Broadband Committee Meeting
Thursday, August 12, 2021
1:00 p.m. = 3:00 p.m.
https://lpea.coop/broadband-committee
LPEA Macht/Murphy Multipurpose Room
Durango, Colorado

Agenda

Call to Order and Approval of Agenda
Approval of July 15, 2021 Minutes
Committee Discussion and Possible Action

a. Discuss follow-up items from last meeting (possible executive session)
b. Review recommended board policy on broadband deployment

Next Steps, Agenda Items and Assignments

Adjourn


https://lpea.coop/broadband-committee

