La Plata Electric Association, Inc.
Broadband Committee Meeting
Thursday, August 12, 2021
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.
https://lpea.coop/broadband-committee
LPEA Macht/Murphy Multipurpose Room

## Agenda

Durango, Colorado

1:00p.m.	I.	Call to Order and Approval of Agenda
1:05p.m.	II.	Approval of July 15, 2021 Minutes
1:10p.m.	III.	Committee Discussion and Possible Action
		<ul><li>a. Discuss follow-up items from last meeting (possible executive session)</li><li>b. Review recommended board policy on broadband deployment</li></ul>
2:55p.m.	IV.	Next Steps, Agenda Items and Assignments
3:00p.m.	V.	Adjourn